NATIONAL Assessment Cent		ef 1 Jan'05] M	NAINOUNT			Done by	,
Date In: 2/12-15:44	Jeb description		Date &Tim	e Completed		Dolle of	
Res No: NA/INCROUD 342/24	SAS e-filing		i				
Veh No: 6007 995M	E-mail (within 5th	s, AIC 2hrs)					-
D.O.A: 21/20-21:35	i-Motor Claim	Form	M7 1086	100-512	vhh	1617	53
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	, 7'P 4hrs)				
OD / TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	led	1				
Nach Comment	Assessment/Surv	ey Report	1				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	o Owner/Wk	<u>sp</u>			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:		Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: JM	RJY39Z	. INC()/Non-I	NC()			
Owner / Driver: (The second second	Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Typ				
Confirmed by : (Date:	277	lme:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-	79%. F: 80	-100%]		
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			THEFT.		
General Remarks:		M. COMMANDERS				5,	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	nformation strictly Conf	idential & S	trictly NO ref	er of repaire	г.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	urer URGENTLY.	*		1.3			
	ice: YES () / NO	0();	Cowing Co: (
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616	1		Date&Tin	e Completad		Done	hy
10.000.000.0000.0000.0000.0000.0000.0000.0000	/ Courtesy Car ()	100000000000000000000000000000000000000					ATTENDED
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		7.5				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$30001 ()						
Injury:		A COLUMN CANADA		week server)	36.72.24	and the same	7 to 74% P.15
Date/Time Actions	15			CONTRACTO	Michel !	1035388	
				-			
	VI 1901 - Majorian 19 - April		-,				
					*	S SUNCERNITE	
543		. 0	eparation C	hecklist	10.14	Ant (S)	Amt (3)
NA 20180V		CANADA SERVICE CAN	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	530);	<u> </u>	MBIII	Add Bill
Claimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames	e Assessment ((\$80)		
Driver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing	Fee		\$120		
		CAUT . Follow.	Through Survey	(Resurvey)	\$30		
Contact No:	*	6) TR: Re-ins	essinst INC On pection	A (MEL 14 200 2	212		
Damaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idac D.	A + SMRT Surve	у	\$160		
		OD.	itional Services:-				
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*	*N5: Courte	sy Cor / Tpt Allo	WALGE	\$ 5		
TO STANCE A THE STANCE OF THE ACTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Jacque Jacque Bantino f	*N7: Fost R	Co-ordination epair Inspection		\$25		
Auditors' Comments:		*N8: DV /	Collect Excess Co	ordination	\$20		1,000
Cat. 1:	- Mil	TP (N11): 9) N12: Idac I	TP (Non INC) ag Mobile		30		2000
Cat. 2/3:		Invoice dated		Fee Char Fee Char			
Charles and Company		Invoice dated		ree Char	190	The second second	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
2.1.0(2.2)	
Date Of Report	02/03/2020 15:44
Date Of Accident	28/02/2020 22:35
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE (BKE) BEFORE WOODLANDS AVE 12
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD7995M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BIG 3 MEDIA PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX353D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV200 DX 1.6 AT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 5DR LGV
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5087103441-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

п	-	20.0	-	-
-	n	-	-	•

NAZNIN POH EN TING BINTE JUFFRE POH Name of Driver

SXXXX130C NRIC No 25/08/1993 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 27/11/2019 Date Of Driving Pass

0 YEAR AND 3 MONTH **Driving Experience**

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-91165363 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-91165363 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

BLK 648 WOODLANDS RING ROAD Address

#02-58

730648 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

NO

YES

NO

2

NO

NO

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

ambulance?

NAME:

: JESSLEEN LOY HUI LENG

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMR5409Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number GBH6619K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name NAZNIN POH EN TING BINTE JUFFRE POH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? GBD7995M

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name JESSLEEN LOY HUI LENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? GBD7995M

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES NO

BODY

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

BIG 3 MEDIA MEDIA BIPONCYholder's Signature

- Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

A: GBD 7995M B: SMR 5409 Z

C: GBH 6619 K

Jakokiji

SLE TOWARDS BKE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was driving along SLE/BKE towards woodlands
Are 12 on lare 3 & there was a construction/read work
along the road shoulder. The white Toyota Wish in
front of me swerred to the side & suddenly jam break
& so I tollowed suit. I braked just in time to prevent
hitting him when suddenly the car behind hits the back of
my van. The accident occurred just before the exit of Mandai
So I got out of the vehicle & saw 2 vehicles behind me chashed
When they started to move to the road shoulder, I decided
to do the same.

DECLARATION 3

Two declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Big 3 Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 28/ 02/ 20201	DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(22 : 36)(HH:MM)
		BEFORE WOODLANDS AVE IL
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	. 4
9.7	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 480	7995 m
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:_	f _e
	140, B.C. (1915) 100 (1917) 100 (
	e)MAKE & MODEL: NUSAN NV	E / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
		3
	GIVENICIE CATECORY (PRIMATE	/ LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	hipuppose of using AT A Color	COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDE	NI IIME: WORK
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PAR)	JF OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	T CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
1.70.	A)NAME:	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	(MALE / FEMALE)
	c) ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	D BOLICY HOLDER
the of passonga	DRIVER	
(Including driver)	GINAME NIZNIN FUH EN	ING BINTE JUFFRE POH
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 59333130	CONTACT: 91165363
(02)	CIADDRESS: BIK 648 WOODLAND	15 RING ROAD #02-58
1 semale.	5 PORE +30648	pro-case to the first and the state of the s
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (25 / 98 / 1	123 (DD/MM/YYYY)
	e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUT	(OOR)
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE	2019
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF	THE INSURED'S COMPANY? ((E) / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE D	RIVER WITH INSURED.
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CEAR /	RAINING / OTHERS
9	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DE / WET / OT	POVER & PASSED OF
0,	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (16 / NO	
1.0	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / 10)	
0	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLK	CE STATION:
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	4 7
I have been	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMR 540	MODEL:
musing driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
(_) 9.1	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: 48H 6619	К
No of passenger		MODEL:
Induding driver)	DRIVER'S NAME:	
1 1	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:

email =

fax =

VIDEO =

eBao Tech								GeneralClaim			
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601		The same of the collision				• Chang	e Languag	e Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss Policy No.						Date	of Accident		28/02/2020 2	2:35	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GBD79	95M		Certif	ficate Number	,)	ğ .		
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5087103441- 03		BIG 3 MEDIA PTE LTD	201318353D	GCV	Preferred Workshop Plan	GBD7995M	GBD7995M	30/10/2019	29/10/2020
					8	Continue					

Policy No.	5087103441-03	Policyholder Name	BIG 3 MEDI	A PTE LTD	Policyholder NRIC	201318353D	
Certificate No.							
Address	625 LORONG 4 TOA PAYOH #05	01 GENERAL	MAGNETICS	SINGAPORE 31951	9		
Product Name	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAI	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	30/09/2019	Effective Date	30/10/2019	30/10/2019 00:00		29/10/2020 2	3:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	600		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess		OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young/Inexperience Driver E	
Agent	ABWIN PTE LTD	Agent Tel.	68423301		GST Flag	Υ	
Co- Insurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate							
Info	halden Mallion Address						
51158	holder Mailing Address						
	625 LORONG 4 TOA PAYO	H Addre	ss 2	#05-01 GENERAL	MAGNETICS	Address 3	SINGAPORE 319519
Policyl	Politica de la companya de la compa	200	ss 2 ss Type	#05-01 GENERAL Singapore address	EIST TOUR AREA TOUR	Address 3 Post Code	SINGAPORE 319519 319519
♥ Policyl Address 1 Address 4	Politica de la companya de la compa	Addre	ss Type ed Policy	WATER TO STATE OF THE STATE OF	EIST TOUR AREA TOUR		SELECTION PRODUCTION SOURCE
Policyl Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	625 LORONG 4 TOA PAYO	Addre Relate	ss Type ed Policy	Singapore address	EIST TOUR AREA TOUR		SELECTION PRODUCTION SOURCE
Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	625 LORONG 4 TOA PAYO 05-01 od Object: GBD7995M	Addre Relate	ss Type ed Policy	Singapore address	EIST TOUR AREA TOUR		SELECTION PRODUCTION SOURCE

Claim Handling											
ccident HT/1086517	Institution with	geler-wee-s-		40000000000			PENTERS BURST OF				
olicy No.	5087103441-03	Vehicle No.		GBD7995H			GST Registration No.				
ertificate No.											
olicyholder Name	BIG 3 MEDIA PTE LTD						Policyholder NRJC	2013183530			
oduct Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type		Preferred Workshop Plan 0			Loading	0			
ontact No.(Mobile)	0	Contact No.(Off					Contact No.(Home)		0		
mail Address	a. o.	Special Remark	TCA NCD Entitlement(%)		5.77		eCode	Int V	No. V		
FK CD Protection	® No ○ Yes				46		eCode Reason Private Hire	No			
Accident Details	neo .	NCD Entitlemen					Private Here	NO.			
	02/03/2020 16:31							Chain Collision			
eport Date			Accident Report Within 24 hrs. Time of Accident hh:mm				Accident Type				
ate of Accident	28/02/2020	7,000,000,000,000	nt hh:mm	22:35			Country of Accident	Singapore			
eporting Centre		Orange Force					ICM No.				
ccident Location	SLE (BKE) BEFORE WOODLANDS	AVE 12									
▼ Total Excess Applicable											
icess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Exc	cess		100.00						
D Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Ex	CASS		0.00						
ED OD Excess	1000.00	YIED TP Excess					Driver is Covered?				
dditional Excess		0.000									
otal OD Excess Applicable	1600.00	Total TP Excess	Applicable								
9 Benefits	-		1500								
♥ GST Registered Informa	ation										
ST Registered	Yes			GS1	Registration Date		12/11/2015				
ST Registration No.	201318353D			GST	Status Verified		Yes				
odification History	02/03/2020 16:3	13:07 System changed GST Reg 13:07 System changed GST Reg 13:07 System changed GST Reg	gistration No. fro	m null to 20	13183530 2/11/2015						
Policyholder Halling Ad	dress										
ddress 1	625 LORONG 4 TOA PAYOH	Address 2		#05-01 GE	NERAL MAGNETICS		Address 3	SINGAPORE 31951	9		
ddress 4	527550)			Singapore address			Post Code	319519			
nit No.	05-01	Related Policy N	Number	506972582	3-05						
OI Driver Info											
river Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type		Unnamed D	river						
nnamed driver Name	NAZNIN POH EN TING BINTE JU	Driver NRIC	Driver NRIC Driver Age				Driver DOS	25/08/1993	25/08/1993 0		
egister Date of Driver License	27/11/2019	Driver Age					Driving Experience	0			
ontact No.(Mobile)	91165363	Contact No.(Off	fice)	O WODDLANDS RING ROAD			Contact No.(Home)	0			
Sdress I	BLK 648	Address 2					Address 3	SINGAPORE 73064	SINGAPORE 730648		
ddress 4	o. 02-56			Singapore address		Post Code	730648				
nit No.											
oes he own a Singapore egistered car?			No.				Driver Insurer Company				
egatered care											
eclaration											
reathelyser or Blood Test eading?	0 mg	Any injury?		⊕ Yes ○	ėo .						
lodification History											
Claim 001 New											
THE STATE OF THE S											
Inim Tune #	OD-MX	Insured Name		BIG 3 MED	A DTE LTD		Insured NRIC	2013183S3D			
laim Type *	OD-MX			BIO 3 MED	APIECIO			2013183530			
ontact No.(Mobile)		Contact No. (Hor					Contact No. (Office)	01054002			
mail Address		Type of Benefit		GBD 7995M Please Sel			TP Vehicle Number	SMR5409Z			
laimant Type Claimant Type * laimant Name *		100		Prease Sex	ed 🔻						
		>> Claimant NR3C	8								
aiment Address								200			
laim Description	GBD7995M / SMR5409Z ON 28 F	CESCAL CONTRACTOR OF	9.9V				Name of Preferred Worksho				
eferred Workshop Contact o		Insured Liability		Not at Pau	t V	-5-16		g			
equire Finalisation	Yes	Preferered Repa	air Option	Preferred (Vorkshop, Name unknown	Y	GIA report	Received			
ste Registered	02/03/2020 16:33	Claim Close Dat	Oarm Close Date				Date Received	02/03/2020 00:00			
eport Taken By	Jackson										
Print AK letter											
			- 52	Sec.	The state of the s						
100 100 100 1				Save Sub	me a						
Attachment											
•											
codent No.	MT/1086517	Civ	im No.		001						
					02/03/2020 16:35						
ast Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No	Upi	load Date				\$20000000 No.	1000 PSQ	1000000		
	Path *			1 mgroom	Category *		11 7 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12 (12	gency *	Description		
		Action the Control of	Browse		Please Select		NO V Norma	-11 V2-14			
			Browse	Cear	Please Select	V	Norma	si 💟			
Elide Mall			Browse	Cear	Please Select	¥	Norma				
			Browse	Cesr	Please Select	v	NO V Norma				
			Browse	Cear	Please Select	V	NO V Norma	i 💟			
			Drown	1 (50000)	Diagra Salact	-		u 191			

Attachment	Viviation .	ed By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	De	escription	Msg Sent? (CO)	
Attachment	upicade	id By/Date	Calegory	•	anguiney .			(00)	
5		MAIL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE May 2020 16:35	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Drivin	g License 2020-3-2		
167 SEE		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Mar 2020 16:35	NRJC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NRIC/ Drivin	g License 2020-3-2		
100		DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Mar 2020 16:35	SAS		Normal	SAS	5 2020-3-2		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 02 I	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Mar 2020 16:34	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-3-2		
		DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Mar 2020 16:34	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-3-2		
180		DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Mer 2020 16:34	Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2020-3-2		
		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Mar 2020 16:34	Photos		Normal	Priso	os 2020-3-2		
3		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Mar 2020 16:34	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-3-2		
		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Mar 2020 16:34	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-3-2		
		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Mar 2020 16:34	Photos		Normali	Phot	os 2020-3-2		
		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Mar 2020 16:34	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-3-2		
Video List						P	a boorfor		